Uniprise Solutions®                        www.commscope.com
Instruction Sheet 860560796
Issue 1, December 2013
UNP-U-Type Universal Panel Instructions
General
The Uniprise Solutions® UNP-U-type universal panels are available in a 24- or 48-port, straight or angled
configuration. The panels exceed Category 5E, 6, or 10G standards and are designed to mount into a standard
19-inch (483mm) equipment rack.  The panels accommodate either EIA-T568A or EIA-T568B wiring
applications.
Ordering information is listed below:
Material ID Part No. Description
760180000 UNP-U-510-1U-24 Universal 510 24-port flat panel, 1U, CAT5E
760180018 UNP-U-510-2U-48 Universal 510 48-port flat panel, 2U, CAT5E
760180026 UNPA-U-510-1U-24 Universal 510 24-port angled panel, 1U, CAT5E
760180034 UNPA-U-510-2U-48 Universal 510 48-port angled panel, 2U, CAT5E
760180042 UNP-U-610-1U-24 Universal 610 24-port flat panel, 1U, CAT6
760180059 UNP-U-610-2U-48 Universal 610 48-port flat panel, 2U, CAT6
760180067 UNPA-U-610-1U-24 Universal 610 24-port angled panel, 1U, CAT6
760180075 UNPA-U-610-2U-48 Universal 610 48-port angled panel, 2U, CAT6
760162800 UNP-U-10G-1U-24 Universal 10G 24-port flat panel, 1U, 10G
760162818 UNP-U-10G-2U-48 Universal 10G 48-port flat panel, 2U, 10G
760162826 UNPA-U-10G -1U-24 Universal 10G 24-port angled panel, 1U, 10G
760162834 UNPA-U-10G -2U-48 Universal 10G 48-port angled panel, 2U, 10G
                          Uniprise Solutions® Universal 24-Port Flat Panel and 24-Port Angled Panel
How to Contact Us
• To find out more about CommScope® products, visit us on the web at  http://www.commscope.com/